Community Events

a

Greater

GREATER FOR MANY REASONS
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Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

5

8:00 am
Greater
Napanee
Gymnastics
Club
Invitational

8:00 am
Greater
Napanee
Gymnastics
Club
Invitational

10:00 am
Buddy Check
Coffee at the
Napanee
Legion

10:30 am
Museum Kids:
Archival
Assistants
Wanted!

6

8:00 am Greater
Napanee
Gymnastics Club
Invitational

11

12

10:00 am
Greater
Napanee
Spring Market

11:00 am
Crazy Quilt
Felt-broidery
Panel

7:00 pm
White
Brothers
Classic
Country at the
Napanee
Legion

13

14

15

7:00 pm The Art of
the Crazy Quilt —
History, Character
and Colour!

7:00 pm Napanee
Legion General

16

17

18

19




Meeting

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

2:00 pm Meat
Spin at the
Legion

7:30 pm The
Reasons

27

28

29

30
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