

Generated April 2, 2025

April 2025

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
		1	2	3	4	8:00 am Greater Napanee Gymnastics Club Invitational 8:00 am Greater Napanee Gymnastics Club Invitational 10:00 am Buddy Check Coffee at the Napanee Legion 10:30 am Museum Kids: Archival Assistants Wanted!
6 8:00 am Greater Napanee Gymnastics Club Invitational	7	8	9	10	11	12 10:00 am Greater Napanee Spring Market 11:00 am Crazy Quilt Felt-broidery Panel 7:00 pm White Brothers Classic Country at the Napanee Legion
13	14	7:00 pm The Art of the Crazy Quilt – History, Character and Colour! 7:00 pm Napanee Legion General	16	17	18	19

		Meeting				
20	21	22	23	24	25	2:00 pm Meat Spin at the Legion 7:30 pm The Reasons
27	28	29	30			

https://events.greaternapanee.com